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CAMPIONATO IlI12 FASE 22 CATEGORIA AUTONOMICA

ORGANIZA: CLUB PATIN PORRINO

CLASIFICACION

BENXAMIN

MARTA GRELA AMOR

IRENE SANTOS SANCHEZ
ANDREA NUNEZ BORRAGUEIROS
REBECA VILAS VERDIA
RAQUEL GONZALEZ

MARA AMIL ARAUJO

SARA COUSILLAS ROGET
SOFIA COSTAS IBARRA
CLAUDIA PINEIRO CALVETE
LUCIA ESPINEIRA VILLAR
YASMINA SIO ALVAREZ
LUCTA CASTROSEIROS VILA
SABELA CAMPO ALONSO

ALEVIN

ESTHER TELLADO PRIETO
SABELA CASAS GUIMAREI
LUCTA ALGARRA RGUEZ

ANA SALIDO PONTE

PAULA ALVEDRO FLAMENCO
AROA DOMINGUEZ PEREZ
CARLA SANCHEZ VEIGA
CANDELA RECTO GUERREIRO
SARA LUACES CANALEJO
ANDREA CASTANEDA MODIA
LOURDES LOPEZ CID

SALMA BARROS VIGO

IRENE LUQUE CALVINO
UXIA RODRIGUEZ CARRERA
LIA JI MATA LEMA

RUT DIGORGIO BENITEZ
CELTIA ANTIA CAMPOS FERNANDEZ
ANDREA CAMPOS DIAZ
NADIA SANCHEZ BASTON
NEREA MARTINEZ FARINA
ELIANA SUAREZ MOSQUERA
ALBA DIEGUEZ VEIRAS

LARA REBOREDO FRANQUEIRA

INFANTIL
TAGO IGLESTAS PUENTE

MIREYA MARTINEZ LOURIDO
LAURA VARELA RODRIGUEZ
MARTA HERRERO GIRALDEZ
LUCTA VARELA FONTENLA
SOFIA PARDO LOUREIRO
LUCIA CARREIRA LANDIN
DIANA IGLESIAS MIRAS
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CP.A. MAXIA
AD LICEO

P. VAGALUME
CONXURO
PATIN PORRINO
CONDADO
CONDADO
CASTRELOS
CONXURO
COVELO
ROSALEIRA MOS
CASTRELOS
ROSALEIRA MOS

CP.A. MAXIA
CONXURO
CASTRELOS
AD LICEO
CP.A. MAXIA
RIBEX

AD LICEO

AD LICEO
CP.A. MAXIA
FERVELLO
CARPA G.V.
AD LICEO
CARPA G.V.
CASTRELOS
PATIART

P. VAGALUME
ROSALEIRA MOS
VALLADARES
ANFORA
PATIART
ALQUIMIA
ALQUIMIA
ALQUIMIA

CARPA VIQUEIRA

CONDADO

CP.A. MAXIA
PATIN PORRINO
ALQUIMIA
CONXURO

A POBRA
ALQUIMIA

25.4
24.0
23.1
22.2
20.0
19.7
18.9
16.0
16.1
14.9
11.8
10.9
09.3

26.2
25.2
24.0
22.2
21.7
19.9
20.3
18.8
17.7
151
15.3
15.6
155
155
141
14.2
13.4
13.8
13.2
11.9
11.2
08.4
07.4

21.0

17.4
18.3
14.7
13.8
12.9
13.0
09.6
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Ascenso 12
Ascenso 12
Ascenso 12

Ascenso 12
Ascenso 12
Ascenso 12
Ascenso 12
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CLASIFICACION

CADETE
XOEL GOMEZ LOPEZ
PABLO PAZ ALONSO

SARA VINAS LOPEZ

VICTORTA MARTINEZ CRUJEIRAS
ANDREA GARCIA ALDARIZ

LAURA BAUTISTA VILLAR

MARTA CAPEANS PACHECO

LUCTA BARBEITO BELLO

ABSOLUTA
PILAR ANON CEDEIRA

PAREJAS DE DANZA ALEVIN

ALEJANDRO REDONDO MARTINEZ
CANDELA RECIO GUERREIRO

ANTON LENS CASTRO
CARLA SANCHEZ VEIGA

SOLO DANCE

ALEVIN
PALOMA FERNANDEZ GOMEZ
ANDREA CASTANEDA MODIA

INFANTIL

PAULA SANTISO GREGORI
ENYA RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
CLAUDIA SOUSA REGAL
SANDRA ALVAREZ FERRERO

CADETE

LUCTA ALVAREZ VIDAL

MONICA DE RODRIGO RODRIGUEZ
CLARA OTERO FERNANDEZ

:)(:ég[‘ggf GALICIA s DEPORTE
A Secretaria Xeral para o Deporte
__ 83 hhcis

Séabado 15 Novembro 2014
P. PORRINO 15.2
RIBEIRA 11.4
ANFORA 27.1 Ascenso 12
RIBEIRA 20.9
P.AXEL ARTEIXO 20.7
CLUB LUAR 19.0
CP. COMPOSTELA 12.8
ALQUIMIA 09.5
P.AXEL ARTEIXO 25.3
AD LICEO 15,5 Ascenso 12
AD LICEO 12.0 Ascenso 12
P. VAGALUME Ascenso 12
FERVELLO 19.0
CP ALQUIMIA Ascenso 12
CP ALQUIMIA Ascenso 12
FERVELLO 15.3
FERVELLO 13.5
P. VAGALUME 24.7
P. VAGALUME 23.1
P. VAGALUME 22.4



